

CNR No. DLCT01-004801-2022
SC No. 134/2022
State Vs. Deepanshu @ Sahil and Ors.
FIR No. 664/2021
PS Sarai Rohilla

05th July, 2023

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Mohd. Iqrar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All three accused persons are present on bail.
Sh. LS Rana, Counsel for accused no.2 and 3.

PW Miland Kashyap and Deepak are present.

As per directions of ld. P.O., list the matter for purpose
fixed on **19.10.2023**.

(Reader)
05.07.2023